
支払件数（件） 支払金額（円）

12月1日 金 2,265 128,330,879 2,265 128,330,879

12月2日 土 - - 2,265 128,330,879

12月3日 日 - - 2,265 128,330,879

12月4日 月 394 145,077,244 2,659 273,408,123

12月5日 火 7,203 1,526,915,036 9,862 1,800,323,159

12月6日 水 218 141,036,929 10,080 1,941,360,088

12月7日 木 367 143,961,792 10,447 2,085,321,880

12月8日 金 10,038 338,824,342 20,485 2,424,146,222

12月9日 土 - - 20,485 2,424,146,222

12月10日 日 - - 20,485 2,424,146,222

12月11日 月 633 171,279,542 21,118 2,595,425,764

12月12日 火 330 93,221,480 21,448 2,688,647,244

12月13日 水 518 297,137,858 21,966 2,985,785,102

12月14日 木 673 158,217,698 22,639 3,144,002,800

12月15日 金 8,776 857,142,837 31,415 4,001,145,637

12月16日 土 - - 31,415 4,001,145,637

12月17日 日 - - 31,415 4,001,145,637

12月18日 月 1,335 340,260,049 32,750 4,341,405,686

12月19日 火 576 215,617,150 33,326 4,557,022,836

12月20日 水 6,231 348,085,185 39,557 4,905,108,021

12月21日 木 5,895 987,928,650 45,452 5,893,036,671

12月22日 金 4,032 219,861,939 49,484 6,112,898,610

12月23日 土 - - 49,484 6,112,898,610

12月24日 日 - - 49,484 6,112,898,610

12月25日 月 957 156,808,254 50,441 6,269,706,864

12月26日 火 6,533 180,296,636 56,974 6,450,003,500

12月27日 水 545 737,688,634 57,519 7,187,692,134

12月28日 木 22 6,549,100 57,541 7,194,241,234

12月29日 金 - - 57,541 7,194,241,234

12月30日 土 - - 57,541 7,194,241,234

12月31日 日 - - 57,541 7,194,241,234

月計 57,541 7,194,241,234 - -

会計課　　　　　郡山市口座振込支払実績　　【令和５年１２月分】　　　　　

月累計
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